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Candidate LastMinute ^^ ^^ Ave.

Contributio^ Report ^^ ^ ^^
,FO,r.c^b""onlRTO.e;v,<!d.^m. Offic'e'(785)296-4'219
July 26 2024 through July 31 2024

Fax (785) 296-2548
August 01 2024 ethics.kansas.gov

Candidate Name: Dakota Loomis

Address: PO Box 1281

Address2:

City: Lawrence Zip: 66044 County: Douglas

Office Sought: District Attorney District: 7

1. This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on August 01, 2024 showing any contribution received from a single
source of

$300 or more to a state candidate.

2. The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by fax
at 785-291-3051. A copy of this report must also be filed with the candidate's home county election officer by

hand delivery, express delivery or fax transmission.
3. All information included on this report must also be included on the Receipts and Expenditure Report.

Date

07/31/24

07/31/24

07/31/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/30/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jeff Heiman
5928 Simple Lane
Lawrence KS 66049

David Baston
886 E 1289 Rd
Lawrence KS 66047

Peggy Kittel
1310 Spencer Dr
Lawrence KS 66044

Brenda Clary
810 Pennsylvania St., Ste 203

Lawrence KS 66044

Debby Moody
5555 W 6th St. M3
Lawrence KS 66049

Mitchell Chaney
317 Sidney Baker St.
S. Ste 400 PMB 434
Kerrville TX 78028

Margaret Holdeman
2132 New Hampshire St.
Lawrence KS 66046

Danielle Packer

214SW6thAve.Ste.305

Occupation And Industry of
Individual Contributor

Attorney

Self Employed

Retired

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Not Employed

Attorney

Amount

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$300.00

S20.00

S50.00



07/29/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

Topeka KS 66603

Thomas Slaughter
625 Folks Rd.
Lawrence KS 66049

Toby Freund
2412 Virginia St.
Berkeley CA 94709

Phil Dwyer
1000 Vermont
Lawrence KS 66044

Lobbyist

Attorney

Business Owner

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$1770.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 8/1/2024 4:31:33 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Dakota T. Loomis
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