Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC. <u>Print</u> this form or <u>Go Back</u>



Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report For Contributions Received from July 26 2024 through July 31 2024

August 01 2024

901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Candidate Name: **Dakota Loomis** Address: **PO Box 1281** Address2: City: **Lawrence Zip: 66044** County: **Douglas**

Office Sought: District Attorney District: 7

1. This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on August 01, 2024 showing any contribution received from a single source of

\$300 or more to a state candidate.

- 2. The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by fax at 785-291-3051. A copy of this report must also be filed with the candidate's home county election officer by hand delivery, express delivery or fax transmission.
- 3. All information included on this report must also be included on the Receipts and Expenditure Report.

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation And Industry of Individual Contributor	Amount
07/31/24	Jeff Heiman 5928 Simple Lane Lawrence KS 66049	Attorney	\$100.00
07/31/24	David Baston 886 E 1289 Rd Lawrence KS 66047	Self Employed	\$500.00
07/31/24	Peggy Kittel 1310 Spencer Dr Lawrence KS 66044	Retired	\$250.00
07/30/24	Brenda Clary 810 Pennsylvania St., Ste 203 Lawrence KS 66044	Attorney	\$50.00
07/30/24	Debby Moody 5555 W 6th St. M3 Lawrence KS 66049	Attorney	\$100.00
07/30/24	Mitchell Chaney 317 Sidney Baker St. S. Ste 400 PMB 434 Kerrville TX 78028	Attorney	\$300.00
07/29/24	Margaret Holdeman 2132 New Hampshire St. Lawrence KS 66046	Not Employed	\$20.00
07/29/24	Danielle Packer 214 SW 6th Ave., Ste. 305	Attorney	\$50.00

	Topeka KS 66603		
07/29/24	Thomas Slaughter 625 Folks Rd. Lawrence KS 66049	Lobbyist	\$250.00
07/26/24	Toby Freund 2412 Virginia St. Berkeley CA 94709	Attorney	\$50.00
07/26/24	Phil Dwyer 1000 Vermont Lawrence KS 66044	Business Owner	\$100.00
TOTAL CO	\$1770.00		
and to the b	hat this report, including any accompare est of my knowledge and belief is true e this document or intentionally filing	, correct and complete. I unders	tand that the intentional
	ly filed on: 8/1/2024 4:31:33 PM f Candidate or Treasurer: Dakota T. I		

Print this form or Go Back